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US/DS Notes
May 31 (8:00) June 5 (8:00) 15 setup (3) ⃝ Mono reconfiguration 54348 Narayanan ⃝ SN 11/11

GIXS(9-12) 49625 Dichtel ⃝ JS 11/11
June 6 (8:00) June 12 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS comm (9) 54503 Dufresne ⃝ ED surface XPCS (9) 53827 Evans ⃝ SN 7/7

GIWAXS (4) 50988 W. Chen ⃝ ZJ 7/11
GIXS (5) Strzalka ⃝ JS

June 13 (8:00) June 19 (8:00) 18 therm GIWAXS(6) 49756 Diao ⃝ JS Setup (3) 54348 Narayanan ⃝ SN
GISAXS (3) 54591 Y. Xie ⃝ ZJ XPCS(15) 50072 Lemkühler ⃝ SN
GISAXS(9) 54471 S. Chen ⃝ ZJ

June 20 (8:00) June 26 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 48950 X. Wang ⃝ ED XPCS 49770 Krishnamoorti ⃝ AS
⃝

June 28 (8:00) July 4 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 44626 Kukreja ⃝ ED XPCS 53711 Archer ⃝ SN
⃝

July 5 (8:00) July 10 (8:00) 15 GIWAXS (6) 49756 Diao ⃝ ZJ XPCS 52069 Foster ⃝ SN
GIXS(9) 51418 Meng ⃝ ZJ

July 11 (8:00) July 17 (8:00) 18 spray in situ 47839 Kavadiya ⃝ JS Rheo-XPCS 53463 Lettinga ⃝ SN 11/11 rheoXPCS
GIXS(6) 50240 Olsen ⃝ JS
GIWAXS(3) 46132 Logsdon ⃝ JS

July 18 (8:00) July 24 (8:00) 18 GIXS(9) 51147 Tsai ⃝ JS fast XPCS 51753 Dufresne ⃝ ED
GIXS(9) 54004 Wang, M ⃝ JS

July 25 (8:00) July 31 (8:00) 18 spin setup 51147 Strzalka ⃝ JS shear-XPCS 51473 Harden ⃝ SN 11/11 rheoXPCS
spin  (12) 47839 Manley ⃝ JS

August 1 (8:00) August 7 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 56752 Shpyrko ⃝ ED Setup (3) 54348 Narayanan ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35
⃝ magnetic XPCS (15) 53420 Caetano ⃝ SN

August 8 (8:00) August 14 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS (3) 47710 Manley ⃝ JS NX School (6) 53834 Chapman ⃝ SN
GIWAXS(3) 53619 Albert ⃝ ZJ XPCS (12) 51978 Toney ⃝ SN
NX School(6) 53834 Chapman ⃝ JS
GIXS(6) 49732 Zhang ⃝ JS

August 15 (8:00) August 22 (23:59) 23 GIWAXS(6) 53537 Patel ⃝ JS ⃝
CSI (14) 54187 Jiang/Kim ⃝ ZJ
GISAXS(2) 56044 Nealey ⃝ JS
GISAXS(5) 56041 Basutkar ⃝ JS

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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